
EHG Stainless STEEL BARS/1 
EHG Stahl.Metall: 2,500 tonnes of STAINLESS products in 3,000 dimensions are permanently stocked in our  
warehouse of 35,000 tonnes, with over 15,000 articles and more than 120 different grades. 

Flat steel Dimension
1.4301 cut from strip 10/3 to 250/10 mm

rolled 15/8 to 150/50 mm
cold-drawn 10/3 to 150/10 mm
polished on all sides grain 240 + film 10/3 to 200/10 mm

1.4305 cold-drawn 20/5 to 100/20 mm
1.4404 rolled 20/5 to 120/10 mm

cold-drawn 20/4 to 60/40 mm
1.4571 cut from strip 20/4 to 100/12 mm

rolled 20/10 to 100/30 mm
Square steel
1.4301 rolled 20 to 120 mm

cold-drawn 5 to 60 mm
polished on all sides grain 240 + film 8 to 20 mm

1.4305 cold-drawn 8 to 70 mm
1.4404 rolled 25 to 60 mm
1.4571 rolled 20 to 120 mm

cold-drawn 10 to 60 mm
Hexagonal steel
1.4301 cold-drawn 8 to 65 mm
1.4305 cold-drawn 5 to 60 mm
1.4404 cold-drawn 10 to 60 mm
1.4571 cold-drawn 14 to 32 mm
We are also able to rapidly supply unstocked grades/dimensions.

Austria Germany Switzerland Romania

EHG Stahlzentrum  
Wallenmahd 54 
6850 Dornbirn
Austria
T +43 5572 391-0 
F ext. -5100
dornbirn@ehg-stahl.com

EHG office in Vienna 
T +43 1 203 31 51-640 
wien@ehg-stahl.com
EHG office in Kirchham 
T +43 7619 27 0 75-620 
kirchham@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Stahl.Metall Baienfurt
T +49 751 8887-0 
baienfurt@ehg-stahl.com
EHG Stahl.Metall Odelzhausen 
T +49 8134 55 77-0 
odelzhausen@ehg-stahl.com
EHG Stahl.Metall Waldstetten 
T +49 7171 798969-0 
waldstetten@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Stahl.Metall  
Altstaetten
T +41 71 757 38 00 
altstaetten@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Steel.Metal SRL
T +40 372 652 976
bucharest@ehg-steel.com
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Extract from the  
EHG stock programme

Stainless 
steel

Complete stock programme 
at the EHG Webshop:
www.ehg-steel.com


